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7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variety
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15
and 1,15, LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s .session; Uncle
Alex’s Quiz
5.15-5.30 English Danee Orch-
estras
O "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days7. 0 After Dinner Music
.7.30 Hill Billy Round-up745 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 Southland Swimming
Championships from Municipal
Baths
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25, Continuation of Relay -

10. 0 Close down.

Tuesday, January 29173 .ae"2..|
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News,7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.46 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings
10.30 My Son, My Son
10.45 Big Sister
11, 5 Talk by Anne Stewart

11.10
12. 0
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0
2.30> °
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(Rod Talbot)
10.30

)

Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music

Reserved
Home Service session
Women’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Thanks, Dinah Shore
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond
Radio Editor
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Turning Back the Pages
Hits from the Shows
London News
Before the Ending of the
Close down
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. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
My Son! My Son!
Big Sister
Talk by Anne StewartThe Shopping Reporter
Midday Melody Menu

p.m. Colleges and Careers
Reserved
Home Service session
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Treasure House of Martin
s
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Clevelanda Mystery of the HansomCab
The Bob Dyer Show
, Bulldog Drummond
Betty Bremner (so-

no
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Hymns of All bscantnedJane Arden, Girl Detective
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

$ 0, 7.0,8:45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy.9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Dark Horse
10.30 My Son, My Son (first
broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare

®
w&

ooo

onogoucewa"

Zu

3p

NASSCS_

99%

ANN

DO9aNN>

_

cocgogo

heb

adah

---

2. Op.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 ,Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
5. 0 Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Dickens Club: David
Copperfield7.0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 The Bob Dyer Show
8.30 Bulldog Drummond8.45 Wind in the Bracken
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings9.30 Musical Programme
10. 0 Thanks for the Song0.15 Microfun conducted by-Grace Green
= 0 London News2.0 Close down

4ZB ieken aK
7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Taik
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThree Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister r

Talk by Anne Stewart
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11,10 Shopping Reporter (oeapiey12. 0 Lunoh Hour Tunes
2. O p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4, 0 Women’s World (Tui)
5, 0 The Children Entertain
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Barrier
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 When Did This Happen?
8. 0 The Bob Dyer Show8.30 The Challenge
8.45 Green Rust
9, 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12, 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nih,-1400 ke. 214m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
380 Health Talk
0 Good Morning
.80 Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. VarietyWild Life
The Famous Match
Paul Clifford
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
0 Current Ceiling Prices
& The Bob Dyer Show (first.
8.45 The Treasure House of
Martin Hews
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
9.45 The Barrier
10. 0 Close down
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It'$ fastIt'$ safeItS perfect
Goway
PLATEPOWDER
Recommended and used
by leading jewellers as 4
safe beauty treatment forall finemetal surfaces:

7|1|1

SJhe
DREAMS
YOUTH

Music is instinctive in every child and wise arothe parents who nurture and develop this talentintheirchildrenwhiletheyarestillyoung: Amusical
education is a child's birthright surely, too, it is2
parent'$duty:togive his (orher) children its enrich-
inginfluence.
TheHouseofBegg'S isatyourservicefor information
andadviceaboutmusical tuition. Call inanytimeand
chatoveryourproblems Begg'S isNewZealand' $
leadingMusicHousewithanextensiverangeofPianos
andothermusical instrumentsby theWorld'sleading

gBeags makers, and obtainable on exceedingly generousterms_musictutorsandteachingpiecesforthepiano,
vocal and instrumental sheet music and music
albums for all gradesof players and all typesof in-
struments and musical sundries and accessories.

AUCKLAND WELLINGTON CHRISTCHURCH DUNEDIN HAMILTON
THEMUSICAL & ELECTRICAL CENTRE PALMERSTON NTH: NELSON TIMARU OAMARU INVERCARGILL


